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Women 
100 Metres 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
  270   Sophie Broadhead              MUL       12.43     Under 16          +0.9      0  
  270   Sophie Broadhead              MUL       12.45     Under 16          +1.1     29  
   16   Angeline Blackburn            SCT       12.63     Under 18          +1.1     28  
   16   Angeline Blackburn            SCT       12.68     Under 18          +0.9      0  
 2831   Fleur Castlereagh             SUTH      12.94     Open              +1.3     23  
  629   Isabelle Scott                QBN       13.19     Under 14          +1.1     27  
  167   Kelsey Davis                  NCG       13.22     Under 18          +2.6     25  
  516   Ashleigh Smith                WH        13.31     Under 16          +1.1     25  
  516   Ashleigh Smith                WH        13.35     Under 16          +2.6      0  
  621   Elise Brinton                 QBN       13.42     Under 18          +1.1     24  
  522   Samantha Kinnane              WH        13.54     Under 16          +1.1     24  
  346   Emilia Skopal                 SCT       13.62     Under 18          +1.3     23  
  465   Catriona Bisset               WC        13.74     Under 14          +1.1     25  
  525   Patrycja Nowak                WH        13.77     Under 14          +1.3     25  
  389   Andrea Comer                  SCT       13.90     Under 16          +1.3     22  
  517   Rachel Carnegie               WH        13.92     Under 14          +1.1     24  
  628   Clare McAuslan                QBN       13.96     Under 16          +1.3     22  
  511   Anna Flanagan                 WH        14.02     Under 16          +1.3     22  
  159   Ashley Jackson                NCG       14.13     Under 14          +1.3     23  
  435   Alicia Sweeney                WC        14.16     Under 14          +1.1     23  
  277   Samantha Morgan               MUL       14.19     Under 16          +1.3     21  
  125   Sophie Greig                  NCG       14.33     Under 14          +1.1     22  
  161   Siobhan Moran                 NCG       14.45     Under 14          +1.1     22  
  135   Pauline Armstrong             NCG       14.52     Open              +2.6     17  
  341   Dimity Herstik                SCT       14.59     Under 14          +0.9     21  
  343   Alex Havlat                   SCT       14.61     Under 14          +0.9     21  
  625   Fiona White                   QBN       15.26     Under 16          +1.3     17  
  272   Feliesha Frost                MUL       15.73     Under 14          +0.9     17  
  134   Kellie Momi                   NCG       32.53     Under 16    20    +2.6      1  
  
400 Metres 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  622   Trychelle Kingdom             QBN       57.63     Under 18                   28  
   15   Zoe Buckman                   QBN       58.67     Under 20                   26  
  629   Isabelle Scott                QBN       59.30     Under 14                   29  
  259   Hayleigh Wortley              COO     1:00.83     Under 14                   28  
  167   Kelsey Davis                  NCG     1:01.04     Under 18                   24  
  125   Sophie Greig                  NCG     1:01.80     Under 14                   27  
  346   Emilia Skopal                 SCT     1:01.96     Under 18                   23  
  465   Catriona Bisset               WC      1:02.04     Under 14                   27  
  621   Elise Brinton                 QBN     1:02.94     Under 18                   22  
  389   Andrea Comer                  SCT     1:03.00     Under 16                   23  
  624   Katie Fuhrmann                QBN     1:03.52     Under 18                   22  
  435   Alicia Sweeney                WC      1:04.54     Under 14                   24  
  431   Eliza McGowan                 WC      1:07.07     Open                        0  
  517   Rachel Carnegie               WH      1:08.20     Under 14                    0  
  367   Madison Rutter                SCT     1:10.75     Under 16                   17  
  230   Naomi Burgess                 COO     1:11.82     Under 16                   16  
  341   Dimity Herstik                SCT     1:17.09     Under 14                   14  
  
1500 Metres 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
   15   Zoe Buckman                   QBN     4:28.16     Under 20                   30  
  303   Kayler Torley                 SCT     5:07.60     Under 18                   23  
  464   Hanna Kaci                    WC      5:07.81     Under 16                   23  
  166   Sarah Davis                   NCG     5:10.30     Under 16                   23  
  334   Kathy Southgate               SCT     5:14.33     Veteran                    15  
  367   Madison Rutter                SCT     5:16.85     Under 16                   21  



ACT Athletics Interclub Results 
2 December 2006 

1500 Metres (continued) 
  308   Catriona Windsor              SCT     5:34.62     Under 14                   21  
  431   Eliza McGowan                 WC      5:38.17     Open                       15  
  
2000 Metre Steeplechase 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  333   Anne Southgate                SCT     7:30.69     Under 18                    0  
  308   Catriona Windsor              SCT     8:28.08     Under 14                   22  
  
3000 Metre Steeplechase 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  538   Marnie Ponton                 WH     10:03.66     Open                       30  
  
1500 Metre Steeplechase 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  529   Kyna Millan                   WH      6:30.21     Under 14                    0  
  
80 Metre Hurdles 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
  525   Patrycja Nowak                WH        14.57     Under 14          +1.1     22  
  159   Ashley Jackson                NCG       15.28     Under 14          +1.1     19  
  272   Feliesha Frost                MUL       16.33     Under 14          +1.1     15  
  
90 Metre Hurdles 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
  230   Naomi Burgess                 COO       14.32     Under 16          +2.8     24  
  522   Samantha Kinnane              WH        14.78     Under 16          +2.8     22  
  511   Anna Flanagan                 WH        15.18     Under 16          +2.8     21  
  277   Samantha Morgan               MUL       15.57     Under 16          +2.8     19  
  
100 Metre Hurdles 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
  624   Katie Fuhrmann                QBN       15.19     Under 18          +3.2     26  
  621   Elise Brinton                 QBN       16.38     Under 18          +3.2     21  
  523   Jasmin Wozniak                WH        18.43     Under 18          +3.2     15  
  
Long Jump 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
 2831   Fleur Castlereagh             SUTH       5.41     Open              +1.7     14  
  158   Catherine Wild-Taylor         NCG        5.35     Under 16          +1.4     11  
  169   Amy McIlrick                  NCG        5.28     Under 18          +0.7     17  
  525   Patrycja Nowak                WH         4.67     Under 14          +0.5     18  
  277   Samantha Morgan               MUL        4.67     Under 16          -0.1      6  
  518   Rani Narayan                  WH         4.64     Under 16          +1.3      5  
  230   Naomi Burgess                 COO        4.54     Under 16          +2.0      5  
  161   Siobhan Moran                 NCG        4.20     Under 14          +1.5     12  
  625   Fiona White                   QBN        4.09     Under 16          +1.6      3  
  343   Alex Havlat                   SCT        4.00     Under 14          +1.1      9  
  341   Dimity Herstik                SCT        3.87     Under 14          +1.7      8  
  135   Pauline Armstrong             NCG        3.71     Open              +1.2      2  
  113   Christine Wolf                NCG        3.40     Open        42    +1.4      -1 
  
High Jump 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
 5167   Yula Monkland                 UNA        1.60     Under 16                   22  
  518   Rani Narayan                  WH         1.45     Under 16                   15  
  525   Patrycja Nowak                WH         1.45     Under 14                    0  
  523   Jasmin Wozniak                WH         1.45     Under 18                   12  
  272   Feliesha Frost                MUL        1.25     Under 14                    0  
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Shot Put 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Weight  Pts 
  523   Jasmin Wozniak                WH         9.50     Under 18            4.0    20  
  525   Patrycja Nowak                WH         8.06     Under 14            3.0    12  
  277   Samantha Morgan               MUL        6.83     Under 16            4.0     0  
  135   Pauline Armstrong             NCG        6.68     Open                4.0     0  
  361   Trish Thomas                  VETS       6.45     Veteran             3.0     1  
  625   Fiona White                   QBN        6.27     Under 16            4.0     7  
  528   Jessica Millan                WH         6.02     Under 16            4.0     6  
  272   Feliesha Frost                MUL        5.74     Under 14            3.0     4  
  134   Kellie Momi                   NCG        3.88     Under 16    20      3.0     4  
  
Javelin 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Weight  Pts 
  528   Jessica Millan                WH        22.57     Under 16          600.0     8  
  523   Jasmin Wozniak                WH        20.92     Under 18          600.0     6  
  529   Kyna Millan                   WH        12.20     Under 14          400.0     1  
  361   Trish Thomas                  VETS      10.06     Veteran           400.0     1  
  



ACT Athletics Interclub Results 
2 December 2006 

Men 
100 Metres 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
  120   Jesse Matthews                NCG       11.21     Open              +2.7     25  
  138   Peter Ford                    NCG       11.40     Open              +2.7     24  
  588   Sam Smith                     WH        11.68     Under 18          +2.7     27  
  588   Sam Smith                     WH        11.76     Under 18          +0.9      0  
  121   Brendan Matthews              NCT       11.78     Under 16          +2.7     27  
 5153   Josip Jadric                  UNA       11.85     Under 16          +1.2     26  
  351   Luke Ashmore-Delaney          SCT       11.87     Under 16          +1.2     26  
 5164   Mark Haylock                  UNA       12.03     Under 16          +1.2     25  
  352   Nick Buckland                 SCT       12.05     Under 18          +1.2     25  
  542   Scott Dwyer                   WH        12.07     Under 18          +1.1     25  
  542   Scott Dwyer                   WH        12.17     Under 18          +0.9      0  
  470   Corey Hammond                 WC        12.24     Under 16          +0.9      0  
  470   Corey Hammond                 WC        12.26     Under 16          +1.2     24  
 5166   Michael Chapman               UNA       12.37     Under 14          +1.2     27  
  290   Edan Wheeldon                 MUL       12.59     Under 16          +1.2     23  
  289   Joshua Wheeldon               MUL       12.65     Under 16          +1.1     22  
  526   Sebastain Nowak               WH        12.69     Under 16          +1.1     22  
  151   Robert Bartlett               NCG       12.71     Under 14          +1.2     26  
  434   Miles Sweeney                 WC        12.97     Under 16          +1.1     21  
  383   John-Paul Orchison            SCT       12.97     Under 16          +1.1     21  
 3013   Marcus Dorreen                SUTH      13.31     Open              +1.1     16  
  141   Rhys Hill                     NCG       14.39     Open        20    +2.6     14  
  573   David Momi                    WH        14.95     Under 20          +2.6     12  
  350   Timothy D'Abrera              SCT       16.11     Under 16    20    +2.6     18  
  
400 Metres 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  634   Tobby Sutherland              QBN       48.29     Open                       28  
  120   Jesse Matthews                NCG       50.24     Open                       25  
 5075   Heath Francis                 UNA       50.71     Open                       24  
  537   Darien Williams               WH        52.12     Open                       23  
  539   Luke Wines                    WH        53.10     Under 18                   25  
  121   Brendan Matthews              NCT       53.95     Under 16                   26  
  352   Nick Buckland                 SCT       54.40     Under 18                    0  
 5095   Robert Sirr                   UNA       54.79     Open                       20  
  647   Lachlan Dowling               QBN       55.76     Under 14                   27  
  468   Andrew Whyte                  WC        55.91     Under 16                   23  
  388   Liam Dwyer                    SCT       56.22     Under 14                   27  
  434   Miles Sweeney                 WC        56.48     Under 16                   23  
  471   Alexander Kearns              WC        57.09     Open                       18  
  142   Josh Shippley                 NCG       59.05     Under 16                   20  
  542   Scott Dwyer                   WH        59.77     Under 18                   18  
  557   John Lamb                     WH        59.83     Veteran                    18  
  290   Edan Wheeldon                 MUL     1:00.37     Under 16                   19  
  289   Joshua Wheeldon               MUL     1:01.29     Under 16                   18  
  358   Geoff Monro                   SCT     1:05.51     Veteran                    13  
  141   Rhys Hill                     NCG     1:08.10     Open        20             13  
  350   Timothy D'Abrera              SCT     1:26.58     Under 16    20             12  
  
1500 Metres 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  446   Philo Saunders                WC      3:54.90     Open                       28  
  537   Darien Williams               WH      3:56.62     Open                       27  
  438   Rohan Lowry                   WC      4:20.55     Open                       21  
  359   Geoff Davidson                SCT     4:24.27     Open                       20  
 5166   Michael Chapman               UNA     4:27.92     Open                       20  
  315   Peter Hosking                 SCT     4:40.92     Under 16                   22  
  363   Murray Scown                  SCT     4:41.51     Open                       17  
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1500  Metres (continued)   
310   Robert Dunkley                SCT     4:44.39     Under 16                   21  
  311   Christo Dunkley               SCT     4:56.54     Under 14                   23  
  
3000 Metre Steeplechase 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  358   Geoff Monro                   SCT    11:14.01     Veteran                    16  
  
80 Metre Hurdles 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
  114   Angus Gould                   NCG       13.60     Under 14          +1.1      -1 
  
100 Metre Hurdles 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
  130   Ethan Gould                   NCG       14.35     Under 16          +2.8     26  
  526   Sebastain Nowak               WH        14.92     Under 16          +2.8     24  
  142   Josh Shippley                 NCG       15.17     Under 16          +2.8     23  
  
1500 Metre Walk 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  365   Bryan Thomas                  VETS    9:14.57     Veteran                     -1 
  
Long Jump 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Wind    Pts 
   35   Tim Parravicini               QLD        7.72     Open              +2.2     28  
 2832   Shane Castlereagh             UNA        6.83     Open              +1.8     16  
  130   Ethan Gould                   NCG        6.26     Under 16          +1.7      0  
 5160   Angus Turnbull                UNA        5.55     Under 18          +1.0      0  
  151   Robert Bartlett               NCG        5.38     Under 14          +2.9      0  
  526   Sebastain Nowak               WH         5.32     Under 16          +2.0     10  
  290   Edan Wheeldon                 MUL        5.24     Under 16          +3.0      0  
  114   Angus Gould                   NCG        4.94     Under 14          +1.7      0  
  289   Joshua Wheeldon               MUL        4.66     Under 16          +1.0      6  
  
High Jump 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
  352   Nick Buckland                 SCT        1.75     Under 18                    0  
  526   Sebastain Nowak               WH         1.60     Under 16                    0  
 5160   Angus Turnbull                UNA        1.55     Under 18                    0  
  156   Tom Madsen                    NCG        1.55     Under 16                    0  
  351   Luke Ashmore-Delaney          SCT        1.20     Under 16                    3  
  350   Timothy D'Abrera              SCT        1.15     Under 16    20              -1 
  
Shot Put 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Weight  Pts 
  199   Jayden Sawyer                 NCG        7.70     Under 14    38      3.0     0  
  365   Bryan Thomas                  VETS       7.34     Veteran             5.0     2  
  126   Nicholas Roots                NCG        7.08     Under 18    20      6.0     2  
  573   David Momi                    WH         6.81     Under 20            6.0     1  
  
Javelin 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD   Weight  Pts 
  472   Jari Talka                    WC        66.39     Open              800.0    30  
  365   Bryan Thomas                  VETS      27.42     Veteran           600.0     2  
  126   Nicholas Roots                NCG       24.26     Under 18    20    800.0    17  
  199   Jayden Sawyer                 NCG       19.88     Under 14    38    600.0    19  
  573   David Momi                    WH        15.15     Under 20          800.0     1  
  350   Timothy D'Abrera              SCT       12.65     Under 16    20    700.0     1  
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4 x 200 Metre Relay 
Regn No Name                         Club    Performance  Age Grp     AWD           Pts 
22141   North Canberra Gungahlin      NCG     1:38.30     Under 16                   52  
62161   Woden Harriers                WH      1:40.23     Under 18                   48  
  
 


